S BURNDY

BIC4250, Distribution Block Cover

By Burndy
Catalog # BIC4250

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type
Material

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Height fraction
Dimension - Height inch
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

BIC4250
Cover

Vinyl, Plastisol
781810132456
7818101324566

3-1/2in
3.5in
4.63in

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved

A Hubbell brand

No

Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_FBIC_LineArt
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