

BIC4250, Distribution Block Cover

By Burndy Catalog # BIC4250



No

Distribution Block Plastisol Insulating Cover, 120 V per mil Dielectric Strength, 156 mils Thickness Nom., For BPD4250.

General

			Certification - UL Recognized	No
	Catalog Number	BIC4250	Certification - cULus	No
	Connector Type	Cover	Standards - RoHS Compliance	СМ
	Material	Vinyl, Plastisol	Status	
	UPC	781810132456	UL Listed	No
	UPC 12 Digit	7818101324566		
			Logistics	
	Dimensions		-	
		/	Minimum Pack Quantity	5
	Dimension - Height fraction	3-1/2 in	Pallet Quantity	24
	Dimension - Height inch	3.5 in		
	Dimension - Length Overall	ength Overall 4.63 in Product Assets		
	nch		Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog	
Certifications And Compliance			Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog	
			Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_FBIC_LineArt	

Certification - ETL

Specifications - BIC4250

Certification - CSA Approved No

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved BRDY-BIC4250-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2024

